Speci� cation Sheet
Speci� cations subject to change without notice     |     EFL SP001 - 03-10 www.eyeleds.com     |     www.lsgc.com
Floorleds Round / Square
Eyeleds® Floorleds is a patented, easy to install, built-in walk-
over lighting innovation based on LED technology. Floorleds
are one of the � rst low pro� le, permanently installed, recessed
residential and commercial LED � oor lighting systems of its
kind.

20-Set
Installation DiagramExample Connection Diagram
Ordering Information
Description  Finish / LED Colour Item Code
 3-Set Floorleds Round Stainless Steel / Warm White LED 485.172.0U.40809
 5-Set Floorleds Round Stainless Steel / Warm White LED 486.172.0U.40809
 3-Set Floorleds Round Stainless Steel / Cool White LED 485.172.0U.03509
 5-Set Floorleds Round Stainless Steel / Cool White LED 486.172.0U.03509
 8-Set Floorleds Round Stainless Steel / Cool White LED 487.172.0U.03509
 20-Set Floorleds Round Stainless Steel / Cool White LED 488.172.0U.03509
 3-Set Floorleds Round Stainless Steel / Blue LED 485.172.0U.21609
 5-Set Floorleds Round Stainless Steel / Blue LED 486.172.0U.21609
 8-Set Floorleds Round Stainless Steel / Blue LED 487.172.0U.21609
 20-Set Floorleds Round Stainless Steel / Blue LED 488.172.0U.21609
 3-Set Floorleds Round Stainless Steel / Amber LED 485.172.0U.04109
 5-Set Floorleds Round Stainless Steel / Amber LED 486.172.0U.04109
 8-Set Floorleds Round Stainless Steel / Amber LED 487.172.0U.04109
 20-Set Floorleds Round Stainless Steel / Amber LED 488.172.0U.04109
Description  Finish / LED Colour Item Code